

Ct. Cases No. 470/23
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. Babita
PS.Tilak Nagar

22.03.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused with Ld. Counsel Sh. Rahul Mishra.

Bail bond not filed.

NBW against the accused stayed till next date of hearing.

Accused sought some more time for making payment of installment amount.

Heard.

At request, list the matter for further payment on 17.04.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
22.03.2025 (sy)